BRAKE KIT EVOLUTION APPLICATION LIST
Code Model Year mm Wheel
ALFA ROMEO
038KIT2844P Alfa 147 - All models(Excl. GTA) 00-> 284x22 15"
038KIT2844P Alfa 156 - All models 00-> 284x22 15"
038KIT2844P Alfa GT - All models 98-> 284x22 15"
038KIT2844P Spider - All models 98-> 284x22 15"
AUDI
038KIT3124P A3 (8L) - All models 94-04 312x25 17"
038KIT3126P A3 (8P) - All models 04-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 A3 (8P) - All models 04-> 345x30 18"
038KIT3124P S3 (8L) - All models 98-04 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 S3 (8P) - All models 04-> 345x30 18"
038KIT3124P TT (8N) - All models 98-06 312x25 17"
038KIT3126P TT (8J) - All models 07-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 TT (8J) - All models 07-> 345x30 18"
BMW
038KIT3306P 1 Series - E-87 All models 04-> 330x24 17"
038KIT3256P 3 Series - E-36 All models(Excl. M3) 93-98 325x25 17"
038KIT3256P 3 Series - E-46 All models(Excl. M3) 98-05 325x25 17"
038KIT3306P 3 Series - E-90-91-92-93 All models(Excl. M3) 05-> 330x24 17"
038KIT3456P M3 - E-46 98-05 345x28 18"
038KIT3256P Z3 - All models(Excl. 3.2) 96-> 325x25 17"
038KIT3256P Z4 - All models 03-> 325x25 17"
CITROËN
038KIT2834P C2 - All models 03-> 283x26 15"
038KIT2834P C3 - All models 02-> 283x26 15"
038KIT2834P Saxo - 1.6i/1.6i 16V VTS 96-> 283x26 15"
038KIT2834P Xsara - All models 97-> 283x26 15"
038KIT2834P Zx - 2.0i 16V 92-98 283x26 15"
MITSUBISHI
038KIT3306P1 Lancer Evo V-VI-VII-VIII - 2.0i 16V Turbo 4WD 97-> 330X30 17"
NISSAN
038KIT3556P 350 Z - 3.5i V6 24V (Front kit) 01-> 355x30 18"
PEUGEOT
038KIT2834P 106 - 1.3i-1.6i Rallye/1.4i (69 kW)/1.6i  xsi/1.6i 16V GTI91-> 283x26 15"
038KIT2834P 206 - All models 98-> 283x26 15"
038KIT2834P 306 - All models 93-> 283x26 15"
038KIT2834P 307 - All models 01-> 283x26 15"
RENAULT
038KIT3054P Clio II - Sport 2.0 16v 99-05 305x30 16"
038KIT3054P Megane I - All models 96-02 305x30 16"
SEAT
038KIT3126P Altea - All models 04-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 Altea - All models 04-> 345x30 18"
038KIT3124P Alhambra - All models 99-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3124P Cordoba - All models 03-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3124P Ibiza IV - All models 02-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3124P Leon - All models 99-05 312x25 17"
038KIT3126P Leon II - All models 05-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 Leon II - All models 05-> 345x30 18"
038KIT3124P Toledo II - All models 99-05 312x25 17"
SUBARU
038KIT3266P Impreza - 2.0i 16V Turbo 4WD 94-05 326x30 17"
SKODA
038KIT3124P Octavia - All models 98-04 312x25 17"
038KIT3126P Octavia - All models 04-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 Octavia - All models 04-> 345x30 18"
VOLKSWAGEN
038KIT3124P Bora - All models 98-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3124P Golf IV - All models 98-04 312x25 17"
038KIT3126P Golf V - All models 04-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 Golf V - All models 04-> 345x30 18"
038KIT3124P New Beetle - All models 98-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3126P PASSAT V (3C) - All models 04-> 312x25 17"
038KIT3456P1 PASSAT V (3C) - All models 04-> 345x30 18"